
CCAMPIS 
ECL School Calendar (Half-Day Programming) 

2023-2024 

 

Fall Quarter 2023 
CCFS Office Reopens Monday, August 28 

Child/Family Enrollment Forms Due Monday, August 28 

ECL Work Day 
 (Parents/Family Caregivers ONLY)  

Saturday, September 16 
8:00a-Noon 

ECL Welcome Family Picnic  
(All Children & Family Welcome) 

Saturday, September 16 
Noon-1:00p 

Family Orientation Nights 
(Online Meeting) 

Infant/Toddler Program: Monday, Sept. 18, 6:00-7:30p 
Red Room Preschool: Tuesday, Sept. 19, 6:00-7:30p 

Family Education—Good-bye Routines 
(Online Meeting) 

Monday, September 25 
6:00-7:30p 

First Day of School for Children Monday, October 2 

Veterans Day Holiday Friday, November 10 

Thanksgiving Day Holidays Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 

Last day of School for Children Thursday, December 7 

Finals Week Care (Registration Required) December 11-15 

Winter Break—ECL closed December 18-January 9 

Winter Quarter 2024 
Children Return to School Wednesday, January 10 

Martin Luther King Day Holiday Monday, January 15 

President’s Day Holiday Monday, February 19 

Last day of School for Children Thursday, March 14 

Finals Week Care (Registration Required) March 18-22 

Spring Break March 25-April 2 

Spring Quarter 2024 
Children Return to School Wednesday, April 3 

ECL Work Day  
Saturday, April 6 

8:00a-Noon 

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 27 

Last day of school  Thursday, June 6 

Finals Week Care (Registration Required) June 7, 10-13 

End of Year Picnic 
Thursday, June 13 

5:00-7:00p 


